LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

DE JUNIORS A VETERANS
CEINTURE MARRON

02.04.2022
Epreuves
Ter dan v
v/ (+20pts) AY CELINE (69, AURA) JC LYON VILLEURBANNE
v/ (+10pts) BARRY ALMAMIE (69, AURA) J.C.LUGDUNUM
v/ (+10pts) BARRY MYRIAM (69, AURA ) J.C.LUGDUNUM
v/ (+47pts) BERJUIN CLAIRE (69, AURA) ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON
v/ (+40pts) BIBAUT COLINE (69, AURA) EJT DE MONTAGNY
v/ (+27pts) DECROSSAC EVA (69, AURA) UNION JUDO RHONE
v/ (+30pts) DIEUX SANDRINE (69, AURA) JUDO CLUB ST MARTIN
v/ (+0pts) FIORLETTA EMILIE (69, AURA) FUJI YAMA CLUB
v optsy JACQUET MARIE (69, AURA) UNION JUDO RHONE
v/ (+20pts) LO GIOCO LEA (69, AURA) EJT DE MONTAGNY
v (+10pts) MOULIN CHLOE (69, AURA) UNION JUDO RHONE
v/ (+27pts) QUANTIN ADELINE (69, AURA) J.C. ST PRIEST
v/ (+0pts) RAYMOND SOPHIE (69, AURA ) JUDO CLUB ALBIGNY
v
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(+0 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+27 pts)

SPASEVITCH KELLY (69, AURA)

1er dan

ADJEL HAROUNE (69, AURA )

BERLOWSKI JEAN FRANCOIS (69, AURA)

BOYADJIAN ANGE (69, AURA )
BRAYMAND THOMAS (69, AURA )
BRUYERE CYPRIEN (69, AURA )
BUB ULYSSE (69, AURA )
CHAMONARD ALEXIS (69, AURA)
CONVERS ANTOINE (69, AURA)
DE SAINTJEAN ABEL (69, AURA )
DITTE MATTEO (69, AURA )
DUPONCHEL ERIC (69, AURA )
DURY GUILLAUME (69, AURA )
DUSSERT DYLAN (69, AURA)
ELOUISSI ABDELHALIM (69, AURA )
ELOUISSI ZINEDINE (69, AURA )
FINEZ ARTHUR (69, AURA )
FIRPION KEZIAH (69, AURA )
GASPAR PEDRO (69, AURA )
GENNERAT MATTHIEU (69, AURA )
GOMIS THOMAS (69, AURA )
GOUBET PAUL (69, AURA )

GROS ARTHUR (69, AURA )
GROSJEAN CHRISTOPHE (69, AURA )

GUIMAR MATTEO (69, AURA)

JC DE PIERRE BENITE

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

JUDO CLUB CHAPONNAY

A.A.L.OEUVRES SCOL.ST GENIS L.

JUDO MIONS METROPOLE

JC LYON VILLEURBANNE

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

J.C.LUGDUNUM

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

ARTS M.VENISSIEUX

ECULLY ARTS MARTIAUX

J.OLYMP.ST QUENTINOIS

SESL LA MULATIERE

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

J.C.DE SAINT FONS

J.C.DE SAINT FONS

DOJO UNDOKAI

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

C.L. DE FRANCHEVILLE

C.L. DE FRANCHEVILLE

U.S.0.L.VAUGNERAY

ENTENTE ST GENOISE

J.C.LUGDUNUM

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS
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(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+50 pts)

JACQUIN CORENTIN (69, AURA)
LETOURNEL DAMIEN (69, AURA)

LUNARDO THOMAS (69, AURA )

MONTANGERAND MARTIN (69, AURA)

MOUTON ANTHONY (69, AURA)

PIOPPI LEON (69, AURA)

POCHAT BARON CLEMENT (69, AURA)

POYARD THOMAS (69, AURA )
RAIMO GEORGES (69, AURA )
RECEVEUR ALEXIS (69, AURA )
ROBERT NOAH (69, AURA )
ROMIEU JULIEN (69, AURA )
SEMAKBJI REDOUAN (69, AURA )
THIERRY LEO (69, AURA )
THIERS YOANN (69, AURA )
THUDEROZ GAEL (69, AURA )
VALLET NICOLAS (69, AURA)

YERANYAN PEIROS (69, AURA)

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

JUDO CLUB VERNAISON

MJC TASSIN DEMI LUNE

ECULLY ARTS MARTIAUX

ECULLY ARTS MARTIAUX

ECULLY ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO CLUB CHAPONNAY

JUDO CLUB ST MARTIN

ECULLY ARTS MARTIAUX

JC DE PIERRE BENITE

JUDO MIONS METROPOLE

CENTRE LYON ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO CLUB DECINES JUJITSU

J.C. ANSOIS

J.C.CROIX ROUSSIEN

JC LYON VILLEURBANNE

J.C.CROIX ROUSSIEN

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON



